
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MAZDA RACEWAY LAGUNA SECA - MONTEREY, CA

ROUND 7 OF 11 - JULY 21-23, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

2006 RED BULL U.S. GRAND PRIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  2032.4671

40 J. Disalvo  1632.5642

43 J. Pridmore  1932.6073

1 A. Yates  1832.8294

99 G. May  632.9675

16 M. Craggill  1833.0016

96 A. Gobert  1933.0067

15 S. Rapp  633.0158

59 J. Holden  1433.0709

32 E. Bostrom  1533.16610

4 J. Hayes  933.35211

44 J. Haner  633.57612

18 C. Ulrich  1633.60613

6 D. Buckmaster  1633.61614

12 B. Attard  1533.88715

25 A. Tamitsuji  733.93916

13 C. West  2234.00917

150 M. Lynn  1034.20218

550 L. Bagnis  2234.29319

416 F. Amantini  1734.83420

335 K. Noyes  1234.87621

102 M. Simon  1235.07522

159 M. Szwarc  435.08123

616 B. Hendry  1835.14424

83 T. Knutson  1735.24625

311 R. Pietri  1735.46126

118 L. Williams  1235.75327

75 J. Kerker  635.77628

288 R. Kienast  1835.80829

213 R. Dowie  1836.02930

9 E. Haugo  2136.36731

269 J. Rock Page  1736.47632

355 D. Lippis  1436.58633

157 D. Wilson  1636.62734

125 M. Martinez  1136.69535

374 B. Teasdale  1237.27436

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1219.1281

40 J. Disalvo  1619.2822

1 A. Yates  1319.4403

96 A. Gobert  1919.4474

32 E. Bostrom  1819.4535

99 G. May  719.4826

15 S. Rapp  1419.5627

4 J. Hayes  919.5648

59 J. Holden  1019.6319

43 J. Pridmore  1819.68510

6 D. Buckmaster  1619.83111

16 M. Craggill  1819.84512

18 C. Ulrich  1619.86013

44 J. Haner  319.86514

12 B. Attard  1520.02915

150 M. Lynn  1120.15116

13 C. West  1420.16617

25 A. Tamitsuji  620.27518

416 F. Amantini  1620.30819

550 L. Bagnis  2020.34120

83 T. Knutson  1520.55921

616 B. Hendry  1820.56622

159 M. Szwarc  820.75423

102 M. Simon  1220.78224

288 R. Kienast  1820.80125

311 R. Pietri  1720.82626

75 J. Kerker  621.03027

335 K. Noyes  1221.04528

355 D. Lippis  1921.07329

118 L. Williams  1821.09430

269 J. Rock Page  1721.15931

213 R. Dowie  1321.19132

9 E. Haugo  1721.29733

157 D. Wilson  1721.38634

125 M. Martinez  1321.65535

374 B. Teasdale  1321.70336

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  2034.5471

40 J. Disalvo  1234.7652

32 E. Bostrom  1835.0673

96 A. Gobert  1935.2084

1 A. Yates  1835.2715

15 S. Rapp  1435.2916

43 J. Pridmore  1835.3887

59 J. Holden  1435.4178

99 G. May  1235.4289

16 M. Craggill  835.43010

18 C. Ulrich  1535.89611

6 D. Buckmaster  1335.91912

4 J. Hayes  1335.97213

44 J. Haner  336.20714

25 A. Tamitsuji  636.39515

12 B. Attard  1536.50616

150 M. Lynn  936.74917

416 F. Amantini  1736.99918

13 C. West  1837.14819

550 L. Bagnis  1637.21420

616 B. Hendry  1837.63621

83 T. Knutson  1737.63722

288 R. Kienast  1937.65823

159 M. Szwarc  337.72224

102 M. Simon  2037.76725

311 R. Pietri  1737.82526

118 L. Williams  1838.00627

335 K. Noyes  1338.26428

75 J. Kerker  538.35229

269 J. Rock Page  1838.47030

157 D. Wilson  1338.77731

213 R. Dowie  1738.83432

9 E. Haugo  1738.88833

125 M. Martinez  1239.28134

355 D. Lippis  1839.29235

374 B. Teasdale  1339.32336
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